NEL EARLY CLOSURE:

LAST TRAIN TIMINGS

Stations Last train Timings Towards NE17 Punggol

NE1 HarbourFront

NE3 Outram Park 11.05pm

NE4 Chinatown 11.07pm

NE6 Dhoby Ghaut
NES8 Farrer Park 12.39am
NE9 Boon Keng 12.41am
NE10 Potong Pasir 12.43am
NE11 Woodleigh 12.45am
NE13 Kovan 12.51am
NE14 Hougang 12.54am
NE15 Buangkok 12.56am
NE16 Sengkang 12.58am

NE17 Punggol -

Shuttle 22 will operate between HarbourFront and Dhoby Ghaut at intervals of between 1 and 5 minutes after last train departs.

Last Train Timings

Sengkang LRT Punggol LRT

1.03am 1.05am

[m] s [m]

wnpiie 65 Bl B4 B @D

for details of = Mobile app @sbstransitltd @SBSTransit_Ltd 1800-287 2727 www.sbstransit.com.sg

(7.30am - 8.00pm daily)

shuttle bus and G Ahead @
last train timings E o-/\nea /\\\ - ' ' ¥ 3 G |__Tower WEY
Singapore\s  SBS lranSIf Ld“dTm“SPO“QAm’ y &I Smﬁ! W




NEL EARLY CLOSURE:

LAST TRAIN TIMINGS

Stations Last Train Timings Last Train Timings
Towards NE1 HarbourFront Towards NE6 Dhoby Ghaut
NE17 Punggol 10.35pm 11.32pm
NE16 Sengkang 10.37pm 11.34pm
NE15 Buangkok 10.39pm 11.36pm
NE14 Hougang 10.41pm 11.38pm
NE13 Kovan 10.44pm 11.40pm
NE12 Serangoon 10.46pm 11.43pm
NE11 Woodleigh 10.49pm 11.45pm
NE10 Potong Pasir 10.50pm 11.47pm
NE9 Boon Keng 10.53pm 11.50pm
NES8 Farrer Park 10.55pm 11.52pm
NE?7 Little India 10.57pm 11.54pm
NE6 Dhoby Ghaut 10.59pm -
NE5 Clarke Quay 11.01pm
8 (E O LTILES ot Stations will be closed after
NE3 Outram Park 11.05pm EESULINC LI
NE1 HarbourFront -

Scan

for details of _
shuttle bus and
last train timings

SBTmnsif—

Mobile app

@sbstransitltd

@SBSTransit_Ltd

Shuttle 22 will operate between HarbourFront and Dhoby Ghaut at intervals of between 1 and 5 minutes after last train departs.

i H N &

1800-287 2727 www.sbstransit.com.sg

(7.30am - 8.00pm daily)

- ..

SB SW” SitT Land Tra nsportRAulhority % Smﬁz: i



SHUTTLE 22

Between NE1 HarbourFront & NE6 Dhoby Ghaut (Both Bounds)
FIRST/LAST BUS TIMINGS & BOARDING/ALIGHTING POINTS

BS 14119 BS 10018 BS 05013 BS 04222 BS 08057
Opposite VivoCity Outram Park Station People’s Park Complex Clarke Quay Station Dhoby Ghaut Station
[ ExitD SGH /ExitF / Exit C [ Exit E Exit E (Alighting Point)

NE1 NE5 NE6
HarbourFront Outram Park Chinatown Clarke Quay Dhoby Ghaut

BS 14141 BS 05069 BS 05049 BS 04239 BS 08031
VivoCity Outram Park Station Chinatown Point Clarke Quay Station Dhoby Ghaut Station
Exit C (Alighting Point) / Exit H / Exit E / Exit E / Exit B
_ Towards Dhoby Ghaut (North Bound) | Towards HarbourFront (South Bound)
From First Bus Last Bus First Bus Last Bus
HarbourFront 11.05pm 12.00am : -
Outram Park 11.09pm 12.13am 11.11pm 12.25am
Chinatown 11.10pm 12.16am 11.09pm 12.22am
Clarke Quay 11.12pm 12.20am 11.07pm 12.20am
Dhoby Ghaut - - 11.05pm 12.04am

 Frequency of the shuttle bus service will be 1 to 5 minutes.
- Fares for the shuttle bus service will follow the same fare structure as trains.
- Commuters planning to connect to train services at the following train stations are advised to check the train service timing,
as the shuttle bus service may not connect to the last train departing the station:
- HarbourFront (Circle Line)
- Outram Park (East West Line)
- Chinatown (Downtown Line)
- Dhoby Ghaut (Circle Line, North East Line or North South Line)

H H B 8 &

Sca 1] Mobile app @sbstransitltd @SBSTransit_Ltd 1800-287 2727 www.sbstransit.com.sg

(7.30am - 8.00pm daily)

SBS ’ ransit- landIra nsport&f\ulhorily %Smﬁl @TRANW

for details of x
shuttle bus and

last train timings E GO,A headl\\




315 & pm
325

201938 H Z30 HWE A A M E R/ RIEZER [E) 3=

Jadual Bas Terakhir setiap Jumaat dan Sabtu mulai 8 hingga 30 Mac 2019
2019 LOMJE 8 (PG6L 30 UM cpeubleum (@ ClaueTeflsSlpemLou|Ld
Fafl&SIpmUD HmLF CUBBHG ClFwevLI(BLD GBS 6

The operating hours of Service 315 from Serangoon Bus
Interchange will be extended to 1.00am and Service 325 from
Hougang Central Bus Interchange will be extended to 1.05am,
every Friday and Saturday, from 8 to 30 March 2019.

7E20194F388H Z30H A E B EMEHAN, NI BTt E %
13155 BT, HEKIRFZERRIF, MMAEEHLETFE#RH & BI325
SEL, BFEKARSERRI1ET055,

Waktu operasi bagi Perkhidmatan 315 dari Pusat Pertukaran Bas
Serangoon akan dilanjutkan hingga 1.00 pagi dan Perkhidmatan 325 dari
Pusat Pertukaran Bas Hougang Central akan dilanjutkan hingga 1.05
pagi, pada setiap Jumaat dan Sabtu, mulai 8 hingga 30 Mac 2019.

2019 LOMJ& 8 @&%eb 30  euemy  epedGleum(p  Gledeanaf&H&HLpemLOLLLD
FNSSILDEMDOUILD,  FIITIRIFo. 60T GU@ﬁ,g“%.]ma)u_lggleﬂ@{bgj LmUU('LD
Ggemen 315  QFweou(d GCmow Uléoteonigey 1.00 LD QU6MITUIIGVILD,
ameusMh  GUBE  HleneoHHeO(HHEH LUoUUBL  CFemeu — 325
GIFWeLLI(H'LD HIJLD Neoteotiey 1.05 LO 60O eUeMITUIIGILD

HL19.55LULGES DG

Day Dates
Fridays 8, 15, 22 & 29 Mar 2019
Saturdays 9, 16, 23 & 30 Mar 2019
From Service Last Bus Timing
Hougang Central
Bus Interchange 325 1.05am
Serangoon Bus
Interchange 315 1.00am

For more information, please call SBS Transit Customer Relations Centre at 1800-287 2727 (7.30am - 8.00pm daily) or visit www.sbstransit.com.sg @ AEHIE LIS, B EFEEMEREE D0
1800-287 2727 (£ HE 784304y Z i E8RT) 2 RIF A 1AY M5 www.sbstransit.com.sg @ Untuk keterangan lanjut, sila hubungi Pusat Perhubungan Pelanggan SBS Transit di talian
1800-287 2727 (Setiap hari 7.30 pagi - 8 malam) atau layari www.sbstransit.com.sg @ GLOEYILD eQUNMHIGEL&S, sTervLIléTery 1qNmesTerOl 6T &enaIITeT] QST L Heneowl eTeuor
1800-287 2727 (Sleu(LPLD HIT6®m6L 7.30 LOEWN - @6y 8.00 LO6WN) 6mI QST L CSTETETEUD S6D6VG www.sbstransit.com.sg 6T60TM QeM6TTIL LISSHSHME& C1&F6L6VELD

~— ) LandTransportXMuthority SG'BUS
SBS J ranSIf. Vi heen ¥ourbiorid W Moving Ahead Together




